Event
100m

200m
400m
800m

1000m
1500m

1 Eng. Mile
2000m
3000m
5000m
10.000m
100mH
400mH

Result
10.92s

22.02s
52.51s
1:55.76

2:34.65
3:56.14
4:25.71
5:40.71
8:30.43
14:35.37
29:06.92
12.39s
53.94 s

3000m steeple 9:07.06

High Jump

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot put
Discus throw
Hammer throw
Javelin throw

4x100m

2.04m
4.90m
6.88m
14.63m
20.86m
67.42m
71.54m
63.90m
42.25s

MEETING RECORDS

Athlete
Dina Asher-Smith

Dafne Schippers
Femke Bol
Pamela Jelimo

Mary Decker
Sifan Hassan
Jennifer Simpson
Elly van Hulst
Zahra Quaziz
Meseret Defar

Sifan Hassan

Nationality
GBR

NED
NED
KEN
USA

NED
USA
NED
MAR
ETH
NED

Jasmine Camacho-Quinn JAM

Femke Bol

Sofia Assefa

Maria Lasitskene
Yarisley Silva

Larissa Berezhnaya
Caterine Ibarguen
Astrid Kumbernuss
Ilke Wyludda
Manuela Montebrun

Tatsiana Khaladovich

NED
ETH
RUS
CuB
UKR
coL
GER
GER
FRA
BLR

German National Team GER

*All meeting records are stadium records, except:

10,000m
5,000m

29:01.03
14:13.32

FBKO
GAMES

Letesenbet Gidey

Gudaf Tsegay

ETH
ETH

WORLD I.\THLETICSm
- Continental
Tour Gold

Date
06-June-
22-May-16
09-June-25
24-May-08
19-July-87
11-June-17
03-June-18
13-August-87
01-June-98
28-May-06
06-June-21
07-July-24
06-June-22
11-June-17
11-June-17
08-June-13
13-August-89
08-June-14
31-May-97
25-June-91
01-June-03
11-June-17
11-June-17

08-June-21
08-June-21



