

MEETING RECORDS

Women

Event	Result	Athlete	Nationality	Date
100m	10.92 s	Dina Asher-Smith	GBR	06-June-21
200m	22.02 s	Dafne Schippers	NED	22-May-16
400m	52.51 s	Femke Bol	NED	09-June-25
800m	1:55.76	Pamela Jelimo	KEN	24-May-08
1000m	2:34.65	Mary Decker	USA	19-July-87
1500m	3:56.14	Sifan Hassan	NED	11-June-17
1 Eng. Mile	4:25.71	Jennifer Simpson	USA	03-June-18
2000m	5:40.71	Elly van Hulst	NED	13-August-87
3000m	8:30.43	Zahra Quaziz	MAR	01-June-98
5000m	14:35.37	Meseret Defar	ETH	28-May-06
10.000m	29:06.92	Sifan Hassan	NED	06-June-21
100mH	12.39 s	Jasmine Camacho-Quinn	JAM	07-July-24
400mH	53.94 s	Femke Bol	NED	06-June-22
3000m steeple	9:07.06	Sofia Assefa	ETH	11-June-17
High Jump	2.04m	Maria Lasitskene	RUS	11-June-17
Pole Vault	4.90m	Yarisley Silva	CUB	08-June-13
Long Jump	6.88m	Larissa Berezhnaya	UKR	13-August-89
Triple Jump	14.63m	Caterine Ibarguen	COL	08-June-14
Shot put	20.86m	Astrid Kumbernuss	GER	31-May-97
Discus throw	67.42m	Ilke Wyludda	GER	25-June-91
Hammer throw	71.54m	Manuela Montebrun	FRA	01-June-03
Javelin throw	63.90m	Tatsiana Khaladovich	BLR	11-June-17
4x100m	42.25s	German National Team	GER	11-June-17

*All meeting records are stadium records, except:

10,000m	29:01.03	Letesenbet Gidey	ETH	08-June-21
5,000m	14:13.32	Gudaf Tsegay	ETH	08-June-21

FBK
GAMES

PART OF THE

WORLD ATHLETICS™
Continental
Tour Gold